
SACC Spares Updated: 2026-01-13 - 8:14 PM

League Name Phone Email Gen Positions Notes

Monday Stick/Sturling - Full Year Dan Letourneau (780) 405-5316 dan.letourneau@me.com M

Monday Stick/Sturling - 2nd Half Diane Cadden (250) 832-9729 dianepcadden@gmail.com F Not available Feb 1-March 4

Monday Open - Full Year Scott Beck (250) 804-5789 civilscott@gmail.com M Any

Monday Open - Full Year Kaiden Beck (236) 795-9075 kaidenabeck@gmail.com M Happy to Play any position :)

Monday Open - Full Year Frank Burns (604) 798-0288 frank020262@gmail.com M

Monday Open - Full Year Doug Kyle (250) 306-4121 doug.kyle@elyk.ca M

Monday Open - Full Year Myles Mix (587) 335-7871 mmix@live.ca M fourth, third, second, first Any Position :)

Monday Open - Full Year Vincent Wood (604) 996-0906 popbottle123@gmail.com M fourth, third, second, first

Monday Open - 2nd Half Darin Beaumont (403) 969-1366 darinbeaumont@gmail.com M

Monday Open - 2nd Half Lance Marshall (604) 657-4914 lancejmarshall@hotmail.com M

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Peter Barton (250) 832-7054 joleja@telus.net M second, first

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Henry Kinast (778) 808-7638 h-kinast@hotmail.com M fourth, third

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Garry Landers (250) 832-2359 garrylanders23@gmail.com M second, first

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Dan Letourneau (780) 405-5316 dan.letourneau@me.com M

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Darcy Magotiaux (306) 535-1290 dmagotiaux@yahoo.ca M

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Gerry Rempel (604) 916-9113 grempel99@gmail.com M first

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Francoise Rempel (604) 880-2111 frempel@telus.net F second, first

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year Kelly Smeeth (778) 212-5911 ksmeeth61@icloud.com F

Tuesday 50+ - Full Year LeeAnn Wright (778) 489-3228 leeannright@gmail.com F

Tuesday 50+ - 2nd Half Darin Beaumont (403) 969-1366 darinbeaumont@gmail.com M

Tuesday 50+ - 2nd Half Lance Marshall (604) 657-4914 lancejmarshall@hotmail.com M

Tuesday Evening Ladies - Full Year Tanya Bushell (250) 804-1157 rbushell@shaw.ca F fourth, third, second

Tuesday Evening Ladies - Full Year Shawna Cebuliak (250) 517-9879 shawnalc21@gmail.com F third Any position

Tuesday Evening Ladies - Full Year Kelly Smeeth (778) 212-5911 ksmeeth61@icloud.com F

Wednesday Sr Men - Full Year Darcy Magotiaux (306) 535-1290 dmagotiaux@yahoo.ca M

Wednesday Open - Full Year Kaiden Beck (236) 795-9075 kaidenabeck@gmail.com M Happy to Play any position :)

Wednesday Open - Full Year Frank Burns (604) 798-0288 frank020262@gmail.com M

Wednesday Open - Full Year Kelly Smeeth (778) 212-5911 ksmeeth61@icloud.com F

Wednesday Open - Full Year Vincent Wood (604) 996-0906 popbottle123@gmail.com M fourth, third, second, first

Wednesday Open - Full Year Jim Wright (519) 987-4772 jwpawcis@gmail.com M second, first

Wednesday Open - 2nd Half Darin Beaumont (403) 969-1366 darinbeaumont@gmail.com M

Wednesday Open - 2nd Half Lance Marshall (604) 657-4914 lancejmarshall@hotmail.com M

Thursday Day Ladies - Full Year Marilyn George (250) 463-3531 marilyndgeorge@hotmail.com F second Available as of November. Fairly new curler.

Thursday Day Ladies - Full Year Francoise Rempel (604) 880-2111 frempel@telus.net F second, first

Thursday Day Ladies - Full Year Carmen Sloss (705) 210-0695 carmensloss@yahoo.com F second, first

Thursday Day Ladies - Full Year Kelly Smeeth (778) 212-5911 ksmeeth61@icloud.com F

Thursday Day Ladies - 2nd Half Diane Cadden (250) 832-9729 dianepcadden@gmail.com F second, first Not available Feb 1-March 4

Thursday Men - Full Year Kaiden Beck (236) 795-9075 kaidenabeck@gmail.com M fourth, third, second, first Happy to Play any position :)

Thursday Men - Full Year Glen Ford (604) 819-7476 sun-up@telus.net M fourth, third

Thursday Men - Full Year Phil Mitchell (250) 835-0051 philbrianmitch@yahoo.ca M fourth, third, second, first available for other leagues not Mondays

Thursday Men - Full Year Graham Prouse (250) 500-2961 rockjock96@gmail.com M fourth, third, second, first

Thursday Men - 2nd Half Darin Beaumont (403) 969-1366 darinbeaumont@gmail.com M

Friday Sr Men - Full Year Frank Burns (604) 798-0288 frank020262@gmail.com M

Friday Sr Men - Full Year Glen Ford (604) 819-7476 sun-up@telus.net M fourth, third

Friday Sr Men - Full Year Darcy Magotiaux (306) 535-1290 dmagotiaux@yahoo.ca M
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Friday Sr Men - Full Year Gerry Rempel (604) 916-9113 grempel99@gmail.com M first

Friday Sr Men - 2nd Half Lance Marshall (604) 657-4914 lancejmarshall@hotmail.com M

Friday Social - Full Year Scott Beck (250) 804-5789 civilscott@gmail.com M

Friday Social - Full Year Frank Burns (604) 798-0288 frank020262@gmail.com M

Friday Social - Full Year Tanya Bushell (250) 804-1157 rbushell@shaw.ca F fourth, third, second

Friday Social - Full Year Myles Mix (587) 335-7871 mmix@live.ca M fourth, third, second, first Any Position :)

Friday Social - Full Year Larissa Stagg (250) 835-0255 hnybeehny@gmail.com F

Friday Social - Full Year Vincent Wood (604) 996-0906 popbottle123@gmail.com M fourth, third, second, first
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